COPY (MANDATORY DOCUMENTS TO 
BE SUBMITTED IN HARD COPY) 

AO AMRAVATI 
1st FLOOR, SBI AMRAVATI MAIN BRANCH 
BUILDING, SHYAM CHOWK, AMRAVATI-

444601 
ASSISTANT  MANAGER 

EMD IN THE FORM OF DEMAND DRAFT/ 
PAY ORDER IN FAVOUR OF SBI 

The Tenderer shall furnish EMD of Rs 18,600/-
(Rupees Eighteen Thousand and Six 
hundred only) in the form of Demand draft or 
bankers cheque drawn in favor of State Bank 
of India payable at AO Amravati. No tender 
shall be considered unless the EMD is so 
deposited in the required form. No interest 
shall be paid on this EMD. [Those registered